
R1 R2 R3 Total

1 Ciganda Carlotta Spain 79 68 69 216

2 Mozo Belen Spain 75 72 76 223

3 Parker Florentina England 74 76 74 224

4 Lennarth Camilla Sweden 71 77 76 224

5 Matharu Kiran England 75 74 77 226

6  Gustafsson Linn Sweden 75 71 80 226

7 Sternebeck Valerie Germany 70 78 78 226

8 Gercek Nejla Turkey 79 70 78 227

9 Masson Carolin Germany 77 78 72 227

10 Maffiuletti Matia Italy 76 74 80 230

11 Causin Marianna Italy 80 77 75 232

12 Lorentzen Charlotte Kring Denmark 78 78 78 234

13 Pernel Julie France 74 79 81 234

14 Toumpsin Benedicte Belgium 81 76 80 237

15 Gonzalez-Escallon Laura Belgium 79 84 74 237

16 Henriksson Linda Finland 79 77 84 240

17 Kotnik Marina Austria 84 80 78 242

18 Bagnoud Celine Switzerland 85 75 83 243

19 Huyghe Laura France 75 83 87 245

20 Dvorakova Petra Czech Republic 86 82 80 248

21 Lorentzen Katrine Kring Denmark 93 76 80 249

22 Mertl Kerstin Austria 85 78 87 250

23 Reid Charlene Ireland 84 78 89 251

24 Sarkanj Tajda Slovenia 83 80 89 252

25 Rees Amy Wales 84 87 82 253

26 Theuris Alisa Luxembourg 84 82 87 253

27 Coffey Louise Ireland 85 85 86 256

28 De Vries Chrisje Netherlands 78 91 88 257

29 Sebestova Marie Czech Republic 88 86 84 258

30 Pellinen Pipsa Finland 86 92 84 262

31 Ulu Elcin Turkey 83 90 89 262

32 Harles Anne Luxembourg 88 88 88 264

33 Jansone Laura Latvia 98 81 89 268

34 Rey Aline Switzerland 92 90 86 268

35 Puisite Krista Latvia 86 89 94 269

36 Harries Rebecca Wales 90 85 96 271

37 Prelog Tjasa Slovenja 93 97 102 292

Results European Young Masters
Girls



R1 R2 R3 Total

1 Zachariah Gould Wales 70 66 74 210

2 Lluis Garcia Del Moral Spain 71 74 66 211

3 Dominic Angkawidjaja Austria 67 72 72 211

4 Rory McIlroy Ireland 71 72 69 212

5 Marius Thorp Norway 70 68 74 212

6 Tano Kromer Austria 75 68 73 216
7 Tristan Bierenbroodspot Netherlands 73 73 70 216
8 Jesper Kennegard Sweden 76 68 73 217
9 Gonzalo Berlin Spain 74 66 77 217

10 Anders Kristiansen Norway 76 70 72 218
11 Floris De Vries Netherlands 73 74 71 218
12 Xavier Feyaerts Belgium 76 73 70 219
13 Gael Seegmuller Belgium 75 73 71 219
14 Marc Dobias Switzerland 71 73 78 222
15 Niall Kearney Ireland 73 71 79 223
16 Thomas Oliver England 72 73 79 224
17 Pedro Figueiredo Portugal 76 75 74 225
18 Iiro Lamppu Finland 79 74 73 226
19 Lewis Kirton Scotland 75 78 73 226
20 Marius Junker Germany 75 75 76 226
21 Julian Jacobsen Denmark 78 75 74 227
22 Romain Schneider France 77 75 75 227
23 Philipp Westermann Germany 75 74 78 227
24 Antonio Garbaccio Italy 74 77 80 231
25 Adam Runcie Wales 73 77 81 231
26 Joon Kim Italy 78 76 78 232
27 Jordan Findlay Scotland 78 71 84 233
28 Oscar Eneman Sweden 75 79 80 234
29 Clement Martin-Payan France 81 72 82 235
30 Wille Asikainen Finland 76 80 80 236
31 Tony Mitchell England 76 79 81 236
32 Tim Gornik Slovenia 82 75 81 238
33 Stanislav Matus Czech Republik 80 76 82 238
34 Ricardo Melo Gouveia Portugal 79 84 77 240
35 Mark Suursalu Estonia 72 79 89 240
36 Yasin Yildirim Turkey 82 80 79 241
37 Max Biwer Luxembourg 81 80 80 241
38 Benjamin Palanszki Hungary 82 81 79 242
39 Arthur De Rivoire Switzerland 84 80 79 243
40 Jaka Vidmar Slovenia 82 81 82 245
41 Henri Karas Luxembourg 81 83 81 245
42 Tanju Gurses Turkey 81 85 80 246
43 Kevin Agerholm Denmark 74 84 88 246
44 Petr Vaclav Czech Republik 78 88 82 248
45 Petur Freyr Petursson Iceland 80 82 90 252
46 Misha Morozov Russia 82 87 87 256
47 Mikus Gavars Latvia 90 89 78 257
48 Roland Hahn Hungary 79 89 90 258

Results European Young Masters

Boys



Spain
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Belen MOZO 75 72 76 223
Carlota CIGANDA (79) 68 69 216
Luis GARCIA DEL MORAL 71 (74) 66 211
Gonzalo BERLIN 74 66 (77) 217
Total 220 206 211 637
Position 2 1 1

Sweden
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Linn GUSTAFSSON 75 71 (80) 226
Camilla LENNARTH 71 77 76 224
Oscar ENEMAN 75 (79) 80 234
Jesper KENNEGARD (76) 68 73 217
Total 221 216 229 666
Position 4 2 2

Belgium
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Xavier FEYAERTS 76 73 70 219
Gaël SEEGMULLER 75 73 71 219
Bénédicte TOUMPSIN (81) 76 (80) 237
Laura GONZALEZ-ESCALLON 79 (84) 74 237
Total 230 222 215 667
Position 11 7 3

Austria
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Dominic ANGKAWIDJAJA 67 72 72 211
Tano KROMER 75 68 73 216
Kerstin MERTL 84 (80) (87) 251
Marina KOTNIK (85) 78 78 241
Total 226 218 223 667
Position 6 3 4

European Young Masters 2004
Team Results



Germany
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Carolin MASSON (77) (78) 72 227
Valérie STERNEBECK 70 78 (78) 226
Philipp WESTERMANN 75 74 78 227
Marios JUNKER 75 75 76 226
Total 220 227 226 673
Position 1 5 5

England
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Kiran MATHARU 75 74 77 226
Florentyna PARKER 74 76 74 224
Thomas OLIVER 72 73 79 224
Tony MITCHELL (76) (79) (81) 236
Total 221 223 230 674
Position 3 3 6

Ireland
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Rory McILROY 71 72 69 212
Niall KEARNEY 73 71 79 223
Charlene REID 84 78 (89) 251
Louise COFFEY (85) (85) 86 256
Total 228 221 234 683
Position 9 6 7

Italy
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Marianna CAUSIN (80) (77) 75 232
Matia MAFFIULETTI 76 74 80 230
Antonio GARBACCIO 74 77 (80) 231
Joon KIM 78 76 78 232
Total 228 227 233 688
Position 10 9 8

France
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Laura HUYGHE 75 (83) (87) 245
Julie PERNEL 74 79 81 234
Romain SCHNEIDER 77 75 75 227
Clément MARTIN-PAYAN (81) 72 82 235
Total 226 226 238 690
Position 7 8 9



Denmark
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Charlotte Kring LORENTZEN 78 78 78 234
Katrine Kring LORENTZEN (93) 76 80 249
Kevin AGERHOLM 74 (84) (88) 246
Julian JACOBSEN 78 75 74 227
Total 230 229 232 691
Position 12 11 10

   

Netherlands
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Chrisje De VRIES 78 91 88 257
Floris De VRIES 73 74 71 218
Tristan BIERENBROODSPOT 73 73 70 216

Total 224 238 229 691
Position 5 12 11

Wales
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Rebecca HARRIES (90) 85 (96) 271
Amy REES 84 (87) 82 253
Adam RUNCIE 73 77 81 231
Zachariah GOULD 70 66 74 210
Total 227 228 237 692
Position 8 10 12

Finland
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Pipsa PELLINEN (86) (92) (84) 262
Linda HENRIKSSON 79 77 84 240
Wille ASIKAINEN 76 80 80 236
Iiro LAMPPU 79 74 73 226
Total 234 231 237 702
Position 13 13 13

Switzerland
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Aline REY (92) (90) (86) 268
Céline BAGNOUD 85 75 83 243
Marc DOBIAS 71 73 78 222
Arthur DE RIVOIRE 84 80 79 243
Total 240 228 240 708
Position 14 14 14



Turkey
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Nejla GERCEK 79 70 78 227
Elcin ULU (83) (90) (89) 262
Tanju GURSES 81 85 80 246
Yasin YILDIRIM 82 80 79 241
Total 242 235 237 714
Position 15 15 15

Czech Republic

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total
Petra DVORAKOVA 86 82 80 248
Marie SEBESTOVA (88) 86 (84) 258
Stanislav MATUS 80 76 82 238
Petr VACLAV 78 (88) 82 248
Total 244 244 244 732
Position 16 17 16

Slovenia
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Tajda SARKANJ 83 80 89 252
Tjasa PRELOG (93) (97) (102) 292
Jaka VIDMAR 82 81 82 245
Tim GORNIK 82 75 81 238
Total 247 236 252 735
Position 18 16 17

Luxembourg
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Alisa THEURIS 84 82 87 253
Anne HARLES (88) (88) (88) 264
Henri KARAS 81 83 81 245
Max BIWER 81 80 80 241
Total 246 245 248 739
Position 17 18 18

Latvia
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Laura JANSONE 86 81 89 256
Krista PUISITE 98 89 94 281
Mikus GAVARS 90 89 78 257

Total 274 259 261 794
Position 19 19 19


